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
Room which afford a great

Agent Rem: Well-maintained townhouse in beautiful gated community with
outdoor pool, clubhouse, tennis court
Dir: Lake to Cellar to gatehouse

01/27/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $739,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525854 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

348 SUMMIT RD, Mountainside
Boro 07092-2124 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 EMMA REALTORS Agt Name: PATRICIA EMMA
SHARKEY Agent Phone: 908-230-1302

Rem: Be prepared to be WOW'ed by this renovated custom home in beautiful
Mountainside. Pride of ownership is evident as you pull up to the front of the home.

Agent Rem: NEW LISTING! Renovated custom home with HUGE backyard!
Dir: Wyoming to Summit Rd

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525989 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

113 WYOMING ST, Westfield
Town 07090-2228 Ybt: 2018 Type: BROKER

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: FRANCES BRADLEY Agent Phone: 908-337-1753

Rem: Now complete! Beautiful 5 bed, 3.2 bath new construction in desirable Jefferson
district. 4 finished levels of living space featuring EIK with center island, separate dining
area and pantry,

Agent Rem: 5 bed, 3.2 bath new construction in desirable Jefferson district. 4
finished levels of living space! Open floor plan; tasteful colors and finishes
throughout.
Dir: Central Avenue or Boulevard to Wyoming Street
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $489,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526078 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1279 POPLAR AVE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1928 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PHYLLIS STERN Agent Phone: 908-337-4994

Rem: This brick front ranch has room galore and is conveniently located near public
transportation, highways, parks and more. There are 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths. The 22 x
13 LR/DR combo has a fireplace

Agent Rem: 3 bedroom 2 bth ranch, updated eat=in-kitchen w/granite
countertops, hardwood floors, CAC, finished walkout basement, deck off kitchen,
fireplace in Living Room
Dir: New Providence to Birch Hill right on Old Tote go straight to 1279 Poplar OR
Route 22 to right on Central left on Poplar

01/26/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $489,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526078 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1279 POPLAR AVE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1928 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PHYLLIS STERN Agent Phone: 908-337-4994

Rem: This brick front ranch has room galore and is conveniently located near public
transportation, highways, parks and more. There are 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths. The 22 x
13 LR/DR combo has a fireplace

Agent Rem: 3 bedroom 2 bth ranch, updated eat-in-kitchen w/granite
countertops, hardwood floors, CAC, finished walkout basement, deck off kitchen,
fireplace in Living Room
Dir: New Providence to Birch Hill right on Old Tote straight to 1279 Poplar or Rt
22 right on Central left on Poplar

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,530,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525867 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

11 WYCHVIEW DR, Westfield
Town 07090-1820 Ybt: 2007 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JAYNE BERNSTEIN Agent Phone: 908-403-9330

Rem: Magnificent, quality built, 5 bedroom, 5.1 bath Center Hall Colonial offering 3 levels
of living. 2 story foyer with open staircase. LR with custom ceiling and bay window. FDR
with corner fireplace.

Agent Rem: Meticulous home boasting designer details throughout. Must see!
Dir: Broad Street to Wychview Drive
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
street! Great value at this price...new kitchen & baths, mahogany front porch-a
must see!
Dir: NORTH CHESTNUT TO RAYMOND ST
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $450,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3519344 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

143 LEXINGTON BLVD, Clark
Twp. 07066-1428 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS METROPOLITAN Agt Name: AMANDA
ABDELSAYED Agent Phone: 201-230-7515

Rem: STOP THE CAR! 2018 FULLY RENOVATED HOME, w/ gleaming hardwood floors,
updated SLEEK kitchen, elegantly chic bathrooms, and FULLLY finished walk-out
basement, in-ground pool, outdoor kitchen, and more!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Exit 135 in GSP. Off Raritan Rd

01/27/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $539,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526852 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

11 GEORGIA ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-2722 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: PETER POTENCIANO Agent Phone: 908-265-0555

Rem: Charming, Move-IN Condition 3 bdrm /2 bath Side to Side Split-level is located on a
quiet tree lined st. Hdwd flrs throughout. Central A/C, Forced Hot Air. Property is 12,000
sqft.Great for expansion.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Walnut Ave to Chesterlang to Lexington to Georgia St.

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555 ALDEN AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Beautifully landscaped 4 bedrm colonial in the "Gardens", close to town. Lg liv rm w/
fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub
& stall shower.

Agent Rem: Franklin school district, near town & beautiful yard!
Dir: Mountain to Alden

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $679,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525828 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

310 N SCOTCH PLAINS AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-4440 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Totally renovated in 2011 this Colonial has been newly painted throughout and offers
4 bedrooms and 4 full baths. Open front porch, spacious living room, formal dining room
with custom moldings.

Agent Rem: Totally renovated Colonial offering 1st floor bedroom/office and
finished basement.
Dir: South Ave or W Broad to N Scotch Plains Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/26/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $698,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478275 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

523 ECHO RIDGE WAY,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1836 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Beautiful Dakota Model at Echo Ridge, a new community of 23 townhomes. First floor
features foyer entry foyer, master bedroom retreat with walk-in closets, double vanity and
stall shower,

Agent Rem: Brand new luxury townhomes featuring 3 bedrooms and 2.1 baths
Dir: Route 22 West, between Central Avenue and New Providence Road, Echo
Ridge Way on right (behind Brighton Gardens/Sunrise).

01/27/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $698,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478275 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

523 ECHO RIDGE WAY,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1836 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038
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
Modern Make-Over done right with 3 finished floors of space galore! Nothing to
do but move in
Dir: Mountain Ave to Bradford

01/27/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3520209 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

268 FRIAR LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1359 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MARIA D. ILIEV Agent Phone: 908-256-1429

Rem: Turn-key Home, Light & Spacious Interior 4 BR & 3 Full BA., Sought after "Sherwood
Forest" Neighborhood; Feat. Newer Kitchen w/ Maple Cabinets/Granite; ALL 3 Remodeled
Baths; Family Rm w/ Fire-place,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rt 22 West to Robin Hood Road continue straight onto Friar Lane; #268 on
Right

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $835,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521843 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2007 BIRCH ST, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1829 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MARISA O BRIEN Agent Phone: 732-735-0284

Rem: Resting on more than a quarter acre, this gorgeous 2 yr young Colonial features a
fabulous open floor plan, custom millwork and beautiful light throughout.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Park Ave to Church Ave to Birch Street / Westfield Road to Portland Ave to
Birch Street

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $799,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525025 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1871 RARITAN RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2929 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: JESSICA SBORDI Agent Phone: (917) 597-8951

Rem: Absolutely Stunning Gorgeous Newly Built 3770 Sq. Ft. Custom Colonial in 2016.
Shows Like A Model Home! Must See! Upgrades Throughout this Home. Owner Put in Top
Quality Materials into Property.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake Ave. turns into Martine, make a left at the Martine and Raritan Rd
Intersection onto Raritan Rd. 2nd House on the Right.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $759,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513074 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1409 WOODACRES DR,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1726 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: CLAUDINE SALERNO Agent Phone: 908-419-3377

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: New Providence Rd to Woodacres Dr

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $799,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523745 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

353 Union Ave, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1243 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: PAUL LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-337-4540

Rem: Brand new construction. Precision craftmanship by premier builder Boulder
Construction. This professionally designed brand new home custom Colonial offers 4
generously sized bedrooms, 2 full & 2 half

Agent Rem: Come by and take a tour of this beautiful new construction home. 2
other homes avail on the block. Near completion.
Dir: Grand St to Union Ave

01/26/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $825,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527086 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

29 WOODBROOK CIR, Westfield
Town 07090-1134 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: LEA ABRAMS Agent Phone: 908-419-5768

Rem: Chic, modern, stylish home on beautiful property. Gleaming hardwood floors on 3
levels, open concept floor plan wonderful for entertaining/living. Plenty of windows for a
bright and airy feel.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Avenue to Woodbrook Circle

01/27/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $825,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes
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
addition with luxe bath.

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave, left on Shady

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $699,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3520076 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

782 E BROAD ST, Westfield
Town 07090-2002 Ybt: 1936 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Recently expanded/renovated 12 RM 4BR 2.2BA Colonial blends modern amenities
with old world elegance. Built in 1936, this brick home offers easy access to schools,
downtown, and NYC transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: E. Broad St to 782

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $785,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506269 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

703 ST MARKS AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2014 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Stunning open plan 7RM/4BR/2.5BA totally renovated Colonial is set on a quiet tree
lined street with easy access to downtown, schools, and NYC transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Chestnut to St.. Marks

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523294 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

736 FAIRACRES AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2028 Ybt: 1922 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Remodeled to perfection w/many upgrades & amenities. Open floor plan, hdwd flrs,
natural light, fenced yard. LR w/FP. FamRm open to EIK w/white cabinets, SS & granite,
island & banquette.

Agent Rem:
Dir: E. Broad to S. Chestnut, left on Benson, 1st left on Fairacres
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516702 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

9 TREEVIEW CIR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2435 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JILL HOROWITZ ROME Agent Phone: (908)868-2460

Rem: Pristine 4 Bdrm/3.5 bath Colonial in the highly desirable neighborhood of Berwyck
Chase, which offers tennis courts & a swimming pool. This home boasts a dramatic 2 story
foyer w/ open floor plan.

Agent Rem: Come see this impeccable 4 bdr, 3.1 bath Colonial in Berwyck
Chase. Open floor plan, finished basement, community pool and tennis courts!
Dir: Cooper to Rahway to (Berwyck Chase) Autumn to Clydesdale to Treeview

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: US

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499548 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: US

1270 LENAPE WAY, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2818 Ybt: 1998 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARY DEPAOLA Agent Phone: 908-963-8673

Rem: Located in a great neighborhood (Coles Elementary),this home has it all.Perfect
setting for entertaining & everyday life.Every room & closet is huge/bright.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cooper or Raritan to Ashbrook to Lenape. End of cul-de-sac at end of long
driveway.

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $730,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527340 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

307 ORANGE AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2343 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS METROPOLITAN Agt Name: JOHN RAMSDEN Agent Phone: 914-450-8852

Rem: Newly Built from Top to Bottom and finally ready to WOW you! This stunning 2711
square foot Colonial features an Open Floor Plan, Hardi Plank Exterior and Huge Quartz
Island.

Agent Rem: Grand Opening Open House!
Dir: Springfield to Orange

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,279,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527126 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

1000 WYCHWOOD RD,
Westfield Town 07090-2357 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: FRANCES BRADLEY Agent Phone: 908-337-1753

Rem: Classic, yet beautifully renovated Colonial in the heart of Wychwood. This lovely home
features an updated Vincentsen EIK with center island, wet bar and wine refrigerator, HWFs
throughout,

Agent Rem: Spacious, beautifully renovated Colonial in the heart of Wychwood!
5 beds, 4 baths, updated EIK and baths; period details; large fenced yard with
patio and deck
Dir: Woodland Avenue to Wychwood Road
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527352 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2121 NEWARK AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4670 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: DEBORAH CITARELLA Agent Phone: 908-577-0977

Rem: Fantastic opportunity to live in the McGinn Elementary School District. This beautifully
updated split level home can be yours.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Hetfield to Newark house on Right

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in
Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2 mile
to Train & Historic,

Agent Rem: Stately 5 BR 2.5 Bath Colonial in desirable Cranford neighborhood.
Convenient to everything: downtown, NYC Bus & Train, shopping, schools &
parks etc!
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth to Hamilton

01/27/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $485,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527339 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

17 Oneida Pl, Cranford Twp.
07016-3319 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Creampuff! Enchanting Cape Cod with stunning 2015 addition of great room/DR &
kitchen expansion. Vaulted ceiling, gas fireplace flanked by built-in shelves, triple palladian
window & hardwood floors.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mohawk Drive to Oneida Place

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3527325 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

109 Maple Pl, Cranford Twp.
07016-2335 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Storybook Center Hall Dutch Colonial exudes charm & character throughout! Nestled
on a large lot in historic Roosevelt Manor, this recently updated c.1930 residence boasts
hardwood floors, 3 sets

Agent Rem:
Dir: Maple Place between Casino & Prospect Aves
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Expanded Ranch LP: $969,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504785 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

22 Stoneleigh Pk., Westfield
Town 07090-3306 Ybt: 1954 Type: BROKER

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: DIANE BARABAS Agent Phone: 908-233-7374

Rem: This property can accommodate Mother/Daughter or just downsizing to a new
location in town. Very deceiving, 3800 sq ft. Upgrades,
electricity,heat/air,gutters,windows,landscaping.

Agent Rem: A very deceiving property, 3800 sq ft. A bit of Country French. All
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

416 COLONIAL AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3009 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: DAVID BARBOSA Agent Phone: 973-296-2709

Rem: Classic and stately colonial located in the desirable Gardens of Westfield. First floor
features hardwood floors throughout, gourmet kitchen with breakfast nook which is
surrounded by a wall of

Agent Rem:
Dir: Highland make right onto Colonial

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $829,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527496 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

647 Radley Road, Westfield
Town 07090-4734 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: BARBARA LANG Agent Phone: 908-403-6936

Rem: Welcome the sophisticated charm of this 4 BR home w/designer touches & open floor
plan. Kit w/Viking range, Stunning MBR/new master bath, dressing room & WIC.FR flows to
slate patio & private yard .

Agent Rem: NEW WESTFIELD LISTING!
Dir: Shackamaxon Drive to Right on Radley (btwn Shadowlawn &
Shackamaxon). Or Lamberts Mill to Radley.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,629,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502162 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

24 BARCHESTER WAY,
Westfield Town 07090-3743 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS WESTFIELD Agt Name: ALAN RUBIN Agent Phone: 908-693-2222

Rem: Combine luxury, comfort, elegance & gracious living in this 5 bdrm 5.1 bth Center Hall
Colonial located in sought after Westfield. Ideally situated on a quiet suburban locale but
near major highways.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lawrence to Barchester

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $385,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523674 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

682 RICHFIELD AVE,
Kenilworth Boro 07033-1817 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MARGARET MIGGINS Agent Phone: 973-376-8990

Rem: Amazing opportunity! Single family owned since originally built. Very well maintained,
sunny Colonial. 3BR/1BA on a double lot with a large Cambridge paving stone patio and
private, fenced yard.

Agent Rem: Amazing opportunity! Single family owned since originally built. Very
well maintained, sunny Colonial. 3BR/1BA on a double lot with a large
Dir: South Michigan Avenue to Richfield Avenue

01/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507336 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

38 WINCHESTER DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2723 Ybt: 1994 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS TOWNE SQUARE REAL Agt Name: LORI SKAPPER Agent Phone: 908-334-0416

Rem: Stunning, renovated, brick front custom built colonial(4 brs,3.5 bths) with an inviting
open floor plan on desirable southside street of Scotch Plains. This spacious home
(aprx.4,000 sq ft) boasts 2

Agent Rem: Great value, price reduced to $949,000! Stunning, renovated brick
front custom colonial (4 brs, 3.5 baths), open floor plan & desirable southside
street
Dir: Raritan Road to Rahway Road to Winchester

01/27/2019 Style: Ranch, Expanded
Ranch LP: $649,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3527422 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

13 WENDELL PL, Clark Twp.
07066-2314 Ybt: 1933 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: CAROL DIGRACI Agent Phone: 201-401-6056

Rem: Bright & Cheery Open Concept Expanded Ranch. 4 BR, 3 BATHS located near Park
& Schools. Renovated Kitchen features a two tier Granite Center Island,White Cabinets,
Pendant Lights & Recessed lighting,

Agent Rem: Updated Expanded Ranch. Open Concept! 4 Bedrooms 3 Full
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